
Tuesday, July 27INAV SL
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS8.10 Close down.8.4 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 36)
9.34 Light and Shade
10, 0
pnermtones

The Rev, W. L.
|Lew

10.20 For My Lady: "The Amaz-ing Duchess"
|10.40 "The Art of Being a

Woman," by Amabel Williams-Ellis
10.55 Food Handling11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music ;

12.35 p.m, Mid-day Farm Ses-sion: "Cropping for Pigs’1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Musical Snapshots
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Serenata Notturno (Serenade
No, 6) Mozart
Symphony No. i in D

Mahler3.30 Conversation Pieces
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Light Music :

4.30 Children’s Hour: "Gulliy-
er’s. Travels"
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.25 Market Reports
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Dance Band with Bob Leach
and his Orchestra
(A Studio Presentation)

7.52 The Pacific islanders inVocal and Instrumental ren-
derings of Maori and Island
Melodies
(A Studio Presentation)8.7 Ye Olde Time Music Hall

833 Nicholas Robins (organ)
Polynesian Moon

8.36 The Musical Friends
Popular Music Round the
Piano
(A Studio Presentation)8.51 Mantovani and his Con-
cert Orchestra
Lullaby of the Bells8.57 Station Notices

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 The John Trio
(A Studio Presentation)

9.45 Benny Goodman and hisOrchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down ;

LUNZOK SO EREAN? |
6.°0 p.m. Dancing Time6.30 Popular Parade
> Fe After Dinner Music8. 0 Symphonic ProgrammeJascha Heifetz. and EmanuelFeuermann with Ormandy and
the Philadelphia Orchestra
Doubie Concerto in A Minor

Brahms8.32 Karajan and the Vienna
Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 8 in F, Op. 93

_. .Beethoven9.°0 Contemporary Music
Constant Lambert and the Phil-
harmonia Orchestra
Street Corner Overture

Rawsthorne
9. 9 Leopold Stokowski . andthe Philadelphia Orchestra
Symphony No. 5, Op. 47
‘ Shostakovich
10. 0 Recital: Reginald. Kell.
and David Lloyd
10.30 Close wn :DAM
4.30p im. Music in the Home
6. 0 Light Organ. Music615 Accordiana
6.30 Dinner Musica @ Film Review
7.30 Marches and Waltzes8.°0 Radio Theatre
9 GO approx.) Professional
Wrestiing’ Mateh (from the
Tewn. Hall)
10. 0 Close down

AY/ WELLINGTON570 ke, 526m.
12. 0-6 a.m. Commentary onCricket Test
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Score: Australia v, Eng-land
8.10 Close down
9.
> Correspondence

Schoo! Ses-
sion
9.30 Aid for Britain: Women’ssession
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 ‘"Woodcuts," a talk by
Mervyn Taylor
10.40 For My Lady: Master
Singers, Louis Graveure (tenor)11.0 Close down ’

12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Cricket Score: Austra-lia v. England
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR ;

Suite No, 2 in B forf Flute and Strings Bach
2.30 Christmas Concerto

Corelli
When I Am Laid In Earth
("Dido and Aeneas’’)

PurcellIf Florian is Ever Faithful
A, Scarlatti

3. 0 "Only My Song’
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Afternoon Serenade
4.30 Children’s Session: The
Question Man
5. G Close down
8. O Dinner Music
6.26 Stock Exchange Report6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements— Score: Australia v. Eng-an
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News! Service
7.15 "The British Coalminer,"
talk by P. A. Lockwood about
.‘*Pithead Politics"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The British Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Bruno Walter
The Marriage of Figaro Over-ture Mozart

7.35 GRETTA WILLIAMS(soprano)Music from OratorioWith Verdure Clad ("The
Creation’’) Haydn
O Had I Jubal’s Lyre Handel
My Heart Ever Faithful Bach
(A Studio Recital),

7.48 Boyd Neel String OrchestraConcertino In F Minor
; Pergolesi

8. 0 DOROTHY DAVIES (pian-
St)
Toccata in C Minof Bach
(A Studio Recital)

8.11 Beethoven:
Yehndi Menuhin (violin) and
the Lucerne. Festival Orchestra
conducted~- by Wilhelm Furt-
wangler
Concerto in D, Op. 61

8.58 Station Notices9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
Cricket Score: Australia v. Eng-
land A

9.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Music by PurcellAstra Desmond (contralto9
Fron. Rosy Bower (Don
Quixote)
Mad Bess
9.42 London Philharmonic Or-chestra conducted by Sir. Thomas
Beecham
Symphony No. 93 in D

Haydn
10. 5 Musical Miscellany
10.15-6.0 a:m. Cricket Test: Aus-
tralia v. England

LAYSae|
4.30 p.m. Humphrey Bishop Show6. 0 Dance Music
6.15 Songs for Sale
6.30 Navy Mixture Melodies
6.45 The College of Musical
Knowledge (Musical Quiz)7. 0 Music in the Tanner Man-' 7ner
7.30 While Parliament is beingbroadcast this station will pre-sent 2YA’s_ published pro-
gramme; a popular programmewill be presented in the event ofParliament not being broadcast.10.3 Musical Miscellany10.45 Music for the Theatre Or-
gan11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down
|

| QYZ[D) WELLINGTON

o

7. Op.m. Radio Variety: Music,
Mirth, and Melody

8S
25Conn

"Wind in the Bracken"
Jerome Karn Wrote These"This Sceptred Isle"
Musical News Review: The

Latest Musical News and Things
You Might Have, Missed
9. 0
9.30 "Valley

of Fear"
Night -Club

10. 0 Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down :

NEW PLYMOUTH
810kc. 370 m.[ave

7. Op.m. Concert Programme7.30 Serenade to the Stars
8.30 The Fellowship of the Frog
9. 2 Station Announcements9.5 ."OMmcer Crosby"
9.30 Dance Music10. 0° Close down

CNCUr) oiesn.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10
9. 4
Close down
Correspondence School Ses-

sion (See page 36
Aid For Britain: Women’s Ses-gion
9.34 Current Ceiling Prices
9.36 Matinee
9.50 Morning Star: Dorothy
Maynor (soprano)
10. 0 Morning Talk: ‘"Women inPolitics’: Final talk by Dorothy
Freed
10.15 Music While You Work
1045 "My Son, My Son," by
Howard C. Spring
11. 0. Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schoolg
2. 0 Music While You Work2.30 ‘These Were Hits
2.45 Variety3.15 Music of Our Time: Euro-
pean;
Under the Spreading Chest-
nut Tree Weinberger4. 0 "Serenade"

4.30 Children’s Hour: Mr.Storyteller
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS

ry
|
National Announcements

6.4 BBC Newsreel
station. Announcements

After Dinner Music
7.15 "Know Your Own. Pro-
vince": Maori Education in
Hawke’s Bay, by E. T. Loten
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEListeners’ Scrapbook
(A Studio Programme)

8, 0 BBC Brains Trust:
Michael Ayrton, Margery’ Fry,
Al Rowse, Bertrand Russell, and
Questionmaster Donald McCul-
loughWhat is an eccentric?
fs thought wordless?
Wanting peace, is it a mistaketo prepare for war?
Can a reproduction be as good
as an original?°

8.30 NGAIRE POUNSFORD
(piano)
Hungarian Rhapsody No, 6/LisztWaltz Brilliante Moszkowski
Gracovienne Fantastique

Paderewski
¢ (A Studio Recital)
8.45 Light Symphony Orches-tra, conducted by Haydn WoodLike to the Damask Rose
Rondel
*@ Mina
Queen Mary’s Song
Shepherd’s Song Elgar

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30. "Much Bindingthe Marsh" r

(BBC Progfamme)10.0 Rhythm Time: Geraldo
10.30 Close down

e INn*«

|2Y7N) r- tesie z
7. O p.m. London.Palladium Or-chestra :

Gaiety Memories
7.10 My Songs for You
(BBC Programme)

7.23 Charlie Kunz (piano)becca Light Orchestra
7.32 "Dad and. Dave"
7.45 International Novelty Or-chestra, Jimmy Leach and _ hisNew Organolians, and the Orch-estra Mascotte
8..0 Concert Session
Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Sir Malcolm
Sargent
Yeomen of the Guard Over-
ture Sullivan

8. 6 Scotland Yard at Work
8.35 Orchestral Music
Boston Promenade Orchestraconducted by Arthur Fiedler
Dances from Galanta Kodaly
8.51 Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Walter Goehr
Austrian Peasant Dances

arr. Schoneherr
9. 4 Light Symphony Orches-tra cOnducted by Eric Coates
Vaisette from "Wood
Nymphs’?
Sigurd Kascher (saxophone),
With: Symphony Orchestra con-|ducted by Eric Coates.
Saxo-Rhapsody Coates
9.16 The BBC Wireless Chorus
The Dear Old Home Songs
9.24 The Bohemians
Sizilietta
The Chinese Story Teller

9.30 Dance Music by Joe Loss,
Ray Noble, and Glenn Miller
10. 0 Close down

Qs) SARBORNE7. Op.m. "Gisborne Invincibles"
7.30 "The Inevitable | Million-aires" :

8. 0 New Releases
9. 0 "Barnaby Rudge’’+ BBC Programme» O* Close down

SV AC
6, 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 36)
9.30 Aid for Britain; Talk’ to
Women
Current Ceiling Prices
Famous Conductors; Leo-"pold Stokowski and the Phila-

delphia Orchestra
9.55 Reginald Dixon at the Or-an with Vocal Interlude byTauber
10.10 For My Lady; "North ofMoscow"
10,30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools _|2.0 Music While You Work2.30 "Jobs I Have Known," firsttalk by Elsie Locke

se: aee and Vocalsae.Cane of Hair and Scalp
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Introduction and Rondo Alla
Burlesca (Two Pianos)

: Britten
Alexander Nevsky: Cantata

Prokofieff
Mazurka Elegiaca (Two Pianos)

Britten
4. 0 Comedy Harmonists
4.15 Light Orchestras: Louls
Voss Grand Orchestra
4.30 Children’s Hour: Kiwi Club
and Pets’ Parade with Maureen
5. 0 Close down
6, 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7..0 Local News Service
7.15 "By-Paths of Literature:
Plagiar.sm in High Places,’’ by
G.. J. C. Reld
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for SaxophonePaul Whiteman Octet
Blue Skies Bertin
Marcel Mule (with harp and
Celeste)
Rhapsody for Alto Sax

Vellones
Garde Republicaine Quartet
Chanson D’Autrefois Pierne
Marcel Mule (with Orchestra)
Finale from ‘Concertino da
Camera" Ibert

7.44 "Dad and Dave"7.56 Ivor Novello and his Music
| (BBC Transcription)8.26 "Traveller’s: Joy"
(BBC Transcription)

8.55 Orchestre RaymondeThe Runaway Rocking HorseWhite
9. 0 Professional® Wrestling
(From the Civic Theatre)
10. 0 London Dances to Carroll
Gibbons and his Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.26 Close down

[SY CHRISTCHURCH
4.30 p.m. Light Listening
6. 0 Music from ‘the Theatre
and Opera House
6.30 For the Pianist
6.45 Songs of the West7. 0 Musical What’s What
7.15 Popular Tunes7.30 "Serenade": A Programmeof Light Musical and Popular
Numbers
8. 0 Chamber Music
The Lener- String Quartet
Quartet in E Flat, Op. 51Dvorak
8.30 Noel Mewton-Wood
(piano)
Sonata No. 2 in A Flat Weber

9. 0 Overseas’ and N.Z. News
9.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Artur Schnabel (pianoy’,
and the Pro Arte Quartet
Quintet in E- Flat, ~~ 44

~
chumann

10. 0 Melodious Memories
10.30 Close down

SIAR GREYMOUTH
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 ‘Close down
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses=sion (see page 36
9.30 Aid to Britain: Informationfor Women
9.33 Current Ceiling Prices9.35 With a Smile and a Song
10. O Devotional Service ‘

10.20 Morning Star: Denny Den
10.3 Health in

see
Home: The

eelene of Old Age10.34 Music While You Work
10.45 "The Amazing Duchess"
11, 0 Close down
12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast

ba!
Schools2.0 Waltz Potpourri

2.15 Women in Politics, talk by
Dorothy Fre
2.30 In Mood3.0 Classical MusicBallet Suite Jeux. d’enfants

. Bizet —

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7415 am., 9.0, 12.30 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.


